†
NOITATOR
†
†
TDH
160
140
120

09/01/2 1
Page 2 of 2Series 'EH' | Vertical Pumps
Order Information
For standard pump-motor combination, select model from table below.
Select flow curve number providing the desired performance. Then match to Model # listed below.
Standard models include: EPDM elastomers (CPVC, PP) & FKM (PVDF).
Motor HP is non-overloading at full capacity with 1.1 specific gravity.
Series EH Standard 50 Hz Models
Flow
Curve
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
CPVC/EPDM PP/EPDM PVDF/FKM
2 EH1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5-B 45-0122-MB EHP1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5-B 45-0622-MB EHK1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5 45-0722-M
3 EH1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0-B 45-0133-MB EHP1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0-B 45-0633-MB EHK1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0 45-0733-M
4 EH1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0-B 45-0144-MB EHP1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0-B 45-0644-MB EHK1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0 45-0744-M
5 EH1-1/2-5SC-DM4.0-B 45-0155-MB EHP1-1/2-5SC-DM4.0-B 45-0655-MB EHK1-1/2-5SC-DM4.0 45-0755-M
5 EH1-1/2-5SC-DM5.5-B 45-0156-MB EHP1-1/2-5SC-DM5.5-B 45-0656-MB EHK1-1/2-5SC-DM5.5 45-0756-M
Series EHLX (Extended) Optional 50 Hz Models
2 EHLX1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5-B 45-0922-MB EHPLX1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5-B 45-1322-MB EHKLX1-1/2-2SC-DM1.5 45-1422-M
3 EHLX1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0-B 45-0933-MB EHPLX1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0-B 45-1333-MB EHKLX1-1/2-3SC-DM2.0 45-1433-M
4 EHLX1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0-B 45-0944-MB EHPLX1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0-B 45-1344-MB EHKLX1-1/2-4SC-DM3.0 45-1444-M